
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 101 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 43       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:00   SIGN ON  
2 6:15   Leave bus yard  
3 6:26   4743 113TH AVE SW  
4 6:31   9210 DELPHI RD SW  
5 6:34   8146 DELPHI RD SW  
6 6:37   Turn Around @ End of SHAWN DR SW in Culdesac  
7 6:47   9028 SHERMAN VALLEY RD SW  
8 6:48   Turn Around @ SHERMAN VALLEY RD SW & NOSCHKA RD

SWNoschka Rd SW (NE)  
9 6:58   LAKE LUCINDA DR SW & KOSKIE CT SW (S)  

10 7:02   9139 DELPHI RD SW  
11 7:07   10740 LITTLEROCK RD SW (MEADOWS APTS)  
12 7:08   LITTLEROCK RD SW & PALERMO DR SW (SE)  
13 7:22   Tumwater High School  
14 7:35   Bush Middle School  
15 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 111 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 68       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:55   Leave bus yard  
2 7:02   7515 TRAILS END DR SE  
3 7:03   7533 TRAILS END DR SE  
4 7:03   7633 TRAILS END DR SE  
5 7:05   79TH AVE SE & BELMONTE DR SE (SW)  
6 7:06   1809 79TH AVE SE  
7 7:07   79TH AVE SE & RIVERVIEW DR SE (SW)  
8 7:08   2027 80TH AVE SE  
9 7:10   80TH AVE SE & PARKRIDGE DR SE (NE)  

10 7:13   7347 HENDERSON BLVD SE (HENDERSON APTS)  
11 7:14   7425 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
12 7:14   HENDERSON BLVD & 73RD AVE SE (SE)  
13 7:15   HENDERSON BLVD SE & 71ST AVE SE (NE)  
14 7:22   Tumwater High School  
15 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
16 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 112 AM THS-BMS    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

Vehicle: 48       
STOP TIME   LOCATION    

1 6:45   Leave bus yard:  
2 6:47   83RD AVE SW & PRINE VILLA LN SW (NE)  
3 6:48   1441 83RD AVE SW  (OLYMPIA CAMPGROUND)  
4 6:49   8310 KIMMIE ST SW  
5 6:50   KIMMIE ST SW & KIMMIE LOOP SW (NW)  
6 6:51   8645 / 8721 KIMMIE ST SW  
7 6:51   88TH AVE SW & SILVER FOX CT SW (SW)  
8 6:52   88TH AVE SW & MARLENE CT SW (SW)  
9 6:52   88TH AVE SW & ARMSTRONG ST SW (SW)  

10 6:59   7628 HENDERSON BLVD SE (Future Beginnings)  
11 7:02   TRAILS END DR SE & 77TH TRL SE (W)  
12 7:05   ARAB DR SE & PADDOCK CT SE (SW)  
13 7:06   ARAB DR SE & GELDING DR SE (NW)  
14 7:07   ARAB DR SE & ARENA CT SE (S)  
15 7:08   ARAB DR SE & GELDING CT SE (NE)  
16 7:08   ARAB DR SE & FILLY CT SE  
17 7:09   1439 ARAB DR SE  
18 7:09   ARAB DR SE & REIN ST SE (NE)  
19 7:20   Tumwater High School  
20 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
21 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 113 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 01       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:55   Leave bus yard  
2 7:02   6610 BONNIEWOOD DR SE  
3 7:05   SILVER RIDGE DR SE & SILVER RIDGE WAY SE (NE)  
4 7:07   ELM ST SE & Z ST SE (SE)  
5 7:08   ELM ST SE & X ST SE (SE)  
6 7:09   ELM ST SE & V ST SE (SE)  
7 7:10   ELM ST SE & T ST SE (SE)  
8 7:11   HAZELHURST DR SE & HIXON DR SE (E)  
9 7:12   124 LEE ST SE (Bus Stop for RUBY ST SE & LINDA ST SE)  

10 7:20   Tumwater High School  
11 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
12 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 114 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 34       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

1 7:00   Leave bus yard  
2 7:07   TUMWATER BLVD SE & MONACO DR SE (SW)  
3 7:10   MUNN LAKE DR SE & DESPERADO DR SE (N)  
4 7:12   MUNN LAKE DR SE & DESPERADO DR SE (TAHOE)  
5 7:13   DESPERADO DR SE & 69TH CT SE (SE)  
6 7:16   TUMWATER BLVD SE & KYODI CT SE (NE)  
7 7:16   1010 TUMWATER BLVD SE  
8 7:20   Tumwater High School  
9 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  

10 7:40   Return to bus yard  
        
Trip: 115 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 72       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:55   Leave bus yard  
2 7:00   DENNIS ST SW & HIGHLAND DR SW (SW)  
3 7:01   DENNIS ST SW & STANTON CT SW (SW)  
4 7:02   6930 6TH AVE SW  
5 7:04   BOYS & GIRLS CLUB  
6 7:07   6741 LINDERSON WAY SE  (TUMWATER POINTE APTS)  
7 7:10   411 LEE ST SW  (FALLS POINTE APTS)  
8 7:13   PINEHURST DR SW @ 1ST DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT

HEARTHSTONE APARTMENTS  
9 7:15   3RD AVE SW & W ST SW (SE)  

10 7:16   X ST SW & PARK LN SW (SW)  
11 7:20   ISRAEL RD SW @ INTERCITY TRANSIT BUS STOP IN FRONT

OF THS  
12 7:22   Tumwater High School  
13 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
14 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 116 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 65       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:55   Leave bus yard:  
2 7:02   HENDERSON BLVD SE & 68TH AVE SE (SE)  
3 7:02   6726 HENDERSON BLVD SE  
4 7:02   HENDERSON BLVD SE & PERCY LN SE (S)  
5 7:03   65TH AVE SE & SUSAN CT SE (W)  
6 7:05   MUNN LAKE DR SE & 69TH AVE SE (N)  
7 7:07   RIVERDALE DR SE & DESPERADO DR SE (SE)  
8 7:08   65TH AVE SE & WRANGLER DR SE (E)  
9 7:10   6911 HENDERSON BLVD SE  

10 7:11   7201 HENDERSON BLVD (DESCHUTES COVE APTS)  
11 7:13   626 73RD AVE SE  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

12 7:20   Tumwater High School  
13 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
14 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 121 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 55       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:10   LEAVE BUS YARD:  
2 6:35   8613 FOX RIDGE LN SE  
3 6:36   FOX RIDGE LN SE & FOX RIDGE LN SE (N)  
4 6:37   9115 FOX RIDGE LN SE  
5 6:38   9127 FOX RIDGE LN SE  
6 6:39   9147 FOX RIDGE LN SE  
7 6:41   SPURGEON CREEK RD SE & 83RD AVE SE (SE)  
8 6:47   THRU LAKE CIR SE & PUFFIN CT SE (W)  
9 6:47   THRU LAKE CIR SE & RUN AVE SE (NW)  

10 6:48   THRU LAKE CIR SE & OSTRICH DR SE (N)  
11 6:49   THRU LAKE CIR SE & MOCKINGBIRD DR SE (N)  
12 6:49   THRU LAKE CIR SE & KITTIWAKE DR SE (W)  
13 6:50   THRU LAKE CIR SE & JACKSNIPE CT SE (SW)  
14 6:50   THRU LAKE CIR & INCLINE DR SE (S)  
15 6:51   THRU LAKE CIR SE & (2nd End) THRU LAKE LOOP SE (S)  
16 6:56   SPURGEON CREEK RD SE & 93RD TRL SE (NW)  
17 6:59   91ST AVE SE & SPURGEON MEADOWS CT SE (SW)  
18 7:01   9024 RAINIER RD SE  
19 7:20   Tumwater High School  
20 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  

        
Trip: 122 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 50       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   Leave bus yard  
2 6:39   8148 RICH RD SE  
3 6:40   8111 VON ST SE  
4 6:41   83RD AVE SE & DEFIANCE ST SE (NE)  
5 6:42   3547 83RD AVE SE  
6 6:43   8305 AYER ST SE  
7 6:45   8613 VIEWCREST LN SE  
8 6:45   PARKGROVE LN SE & HORIZON LN SE (SW)  
9 6:46   PARKGROVE LN SE & AYER ST SE (W)  

10 6:47   AYER ST SE & 80TH AVE SE (SE)  
11 6:48   7821 AYER ST SE  
12 6:49   3315 78TH AVE SE  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 5

13 6:49   3247 78TH AVE SE  
14 6:50   3227 78TH AVE SE  
15 6:50   3130 78TH AVE SE  
16 6:50   3129 78TH AVE SE  
17 6:51   KEANLAND PARK LN SE & HAWK LN SE (NE)  
18 6:51   KEANLAND PARK LN SE & FENMOOR LN SE (NW)  
19 6:51   8111 KEANLAND PARK LN SE  
20 6:53   7718 RIXIE RD SE  
21 6:54   RIXIE RD SE & RIVERLEA DR SE (SE)  
22 6:56   75TH AVE SE & CENTURY CT SE (SW)  
23 6:57   75TH AVE SE & KYLEE LN SE (SW)  
24 6:58   3120 75TH AVE SE  
25 6:59   7307 / 7308  RIXIE RD SE  
26 6:59   RIXIE RD SE & 71ST DR SE (SE)  
27 7:00   7012 RIXIE RD SE  
28 7:07   4306 87TH AVE SE  
29 7:08   4408 87TH AVE SE  
30 7:08   8707 MARIE ST SE  
31 7:09   4421 89TH AVE SE  
32 7:22   Tumwater High School  
33 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  

        
Trip: 123 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 36       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   Leave bus yard  
2 6:29   1702 91ST AVE SW  
3 6:33   109 93RD AVE SE  
4 6:34   9244 LONGHORN LOOP SE  
5 6:35   9235 LONGHORN LOOP SE  
6 6:36   9231 LONGHORN LOOP SE  
7 6:38   9421 TILLEY RD SW  
8 6:39   9508 TILLEY RD SW  
9 6:42   11205 CEDAR LAKE DR SE  

10 6:45   942 CEDAR LAKE CT SE  
11 6:47   702 CEDAR LAKE CT SE  
12 6:50   10442 TILLEY RD SW  
13 6:52   100TH AVE SE & HART RD SE (SW)  
14 6:53   9906 HART RD SE  
15 6:56   93RD AVE SE & BROOKS LN SE (SW)  
16 6:58   2236 SPRINGER HILLS LN SE  
17 7:00   Turn Around @ SPRINGER HILLS LN SE Culdesac  
18 7:02   9526 SPRINGER LAKE LN SE  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 6

19 7:04   93RD AVE SE & SHELDON RD SE (SW)  
20 7:06   88TH AVE SE & 85TH AVE SE (N)  
21 7:07   1014 88TH AVE SE  
22 7:08   245 88TH AVE SE  
23 7:09   TURN AROUND @ TILLEY CT SW  
24 7:11   1325 88TH AVE SE  
25 7:12   8436 OLD HIGHWAY 99 SE  
26 7:20   Tumwater High School  
27 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
28 7:40   RETURN TO YARD  

        
Trip: 124 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 35       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:30   Leave bus yard  
2 6:42   RICH RD SE & RIVERWOOD DR SE (SE)  
3 6:43   9121 RICH RD SE  
4 6:45   NORMANDY ST SE & 82ND AVE SE (SE)  
5 6:46   8021 NORMANDY ST SE  
6 6:46   NORMANDY ST SE & 80TH AVE SE (SE)  
7 6:47   NORMANDY ST SE & 77TH AVE SE (SE)  
8 6:49   4423 74TH AVE SE  
9 6:50   Turn Around @ 74TH AVE SE in Culdesac  

10 6:53   3336 74TH AVE SE  
11 6:54   TURN AROUND @ CENTENNIAL CT SE CULDESAC  
12 6:56   7306 RICH RD SE  
13 6:57   6846 RICH RD SE  
14 6:58   RICH RD SE & HICKORY CT SE (SE)  
15 6:58   6250 RICH RD SE  
16 7:02   YELM HWY SE @ Utility Boxes before TROON LN SE  
17 7:19   Tumwater High School  
18 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
19 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 125 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 15       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:35   Leave bus yard  
2 6:44   9615 OLD HWY 99 SE  
3 6:45   3000 99TH LN SE  
4 6:51   MYRA LN SE & 105TH LN SE (SE)  
5 6:53   10717 WILMER LN SE  
6 6:55   1627 105TH LN SE  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 7

7 7:03   SILVERSPOT DR SE & SILVERSPOT CT SE (N) @ Bus Shed  
8 7:05   ASTER ST SE @ KINDRED PARK  
9 7:09   ELEANOR DR SE & WYATT CT SE (SE) @ Park  

10 7:10   8980 PRISCILLA DR SE  
11 7:12   89TH AVE SE & ASTER ST SE (NE)  
12 7:20   Tumwater High School  
13 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
14 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 126 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 49       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   Leave Bus Yard  
2 6:34   8941 OLD HIGHWAY 99 SE  
3 6:35   9011 OLD HWY 99 SE (MELODY PINES)  
4 6:36   9115 OLD HWY 99 SE  
5 6:43   4911 89TH AVE SE  
6 6:44   5448 93RD AVE SE  
7 6:46   5445 89TH AVE SE  
8 6:47   5841 89TH AVE SE  
9 6:47   FIR TREE RD SE & NORTHLAND LN SE  

10 6:48   6733 FIR TREE RD SE  
11 6:50   7211 TROWBRIDGE RD SE  
12 6:51   7527 TROWBRIDGE RD SE  
13 6:53   RAINIER RD SE & 86TH AVE SE (E)  
14 6:56   FIR TREE RD SE & 87TH AVE SE (S)  
15 6:57   FIR TREE RD SE & BROOKSTONE LN SE (E)  
16 6:58   FIR TREE RD SE & SUMMERWOOD DR SE (E)  
17 6:58   5349 FIR TREE RD SE  
18 6:59   5229 FIR TREE RD SE  
19 6:59   5137 FIR TREE RD SE  
20 7:00   4744 FIR TREE RD SE  
21 7:00   4544 FIR TREE RD SE  
22 7:00   4502 FIR TREE RD SE  
23 7:01   4207 FIR TREE RD SE  
24 7:02   8312 DIAGONAL RD SE (Johnson's Smokehouse)  
25 7:03   DIAGONAL RD SE & 81ST AVE SE (S)  
26 7:04   Turn Around @ End of  DIAGONAL RD SE  
27 7:05   8533 RICH RD SE  
28 7:06   RICH RD SE & 87TH AVE SE (NW)  
29 7:07   RICH RD SE & 89TH AVE SE (NW)  
30 7:08   RICH RD SE & CRETE ST SE (NE)  
31 7:09   9407 RICH RD SE  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 8

32 7:21   Tumwater High School  
33 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
34 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 127 AM  THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 46       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:45   Leave Bus Yard  
2 6:51   Turn Around @ ACE HOME CENTER Parking Lot  
3 6:52   2209 93RD AVE SW  (JOHNSON & MADDOX)  
4 6:58   SILVERSPOT DR SE & 89TH AVE SE (NW) @ Bus Shed  
5 7:01   VIOLA ST SE & SHOOTINGSTAR ST SE (SW)  
6 7:05   93RD AVE SE & SNOWDROP ST SE  
7 7:07   620 93RD AVE SE  (Extreme Excavation)  
8 7:08   9040 TILLEY RD S  
9 7:20   Tumwater High School  

10 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
        
Trip: 131 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 29       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   Leave bus yard  
2 6:32   10605 CASE RD SW  
3 6:35   10727 CASE RD SW  
4 6:38   118TH AVE SW @ FOUNTAIN  
5 6:38   118TH AVE SW & PARKVIEW CT SW (NE)  
6 6:39   11943 DREAM ST SW  
7 6:40   12137 DREAM ST SW  
8 6:41   12238 DREAM ST SW  
9 6:41   12220 DREAM ST SW  

10 6:44   118TH AVE SW &  (1st End) 118TH LOOP SW (NE)  
11 6:45   4615 118TH LOOP SW  
12 6:45   4623 118TH LOOP SW  
13 6:46   4632 118TH LOOP SW  
14 6:47   4711 118TH LOOP SW  
15 6:47   4731 118TH LOOP SW  
16 6:49   11710 CROCKETT ST SW  
17 6:53   BONAVISTA DR SW & BONAVISTA CT SW (E)  
18 6:53   2844 BONA VISTA DR SW  
19 6:54   11419 ENTREE VIEW DR SW  
20 6:55   11434 ENTREE VIEW DR SW  
21 6:55   11532 ENTREE VIEW DR SW  
22 6:56   2804 TREVUE AVE SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 9

23 6:57   SCOTLAC DR SW & BONNIVIEW CT SW (NE)  
24 6:58   VANTAGE AVE SW & VANTAGE CT SW (SW)  
25 7:01   114TH WAY SW & TREVUE AVE SW (SW)  
26 7:01   114TH WAY SW & 114TH AVE SW (SE)  
27 7:02   2530 113TH WAY SW  
28 7:02   2609 113TH WAY SW  
29 7:03   2704 113TH WAY SW  
30 7:03   2736 113TH WAY SW  
31 7:04   11124 CASE RD SW  
32 7:05   10805 CASE RD SW  
33 7:06   CASE RD SW & CUMBERLAND AVE SW (S)  
34 7:07   10145 CASE RD SW  
35 7:20   Tumwater High School  
36 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
37 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 132 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 38       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:25   Leave bus yard  
2 6:36   12221 CASE RD SW  
3 6:41   11720 SCOTT CREEK DR SW  
4 6:42   SCOTT CREEK DR SW & BLOOMS CT SW (NW)  
5 6:45   CHAMPION DR SW & LINK CT SW (NW)  
6 6:46   CHAMPION DR SW & GREEN CT SW (N)  
7 6:47   CHAMPION DR SW & 123RD AVE SW (NW)  
8 6:49   Turn Around @ CHAMPION DR SW & ROUGH CT SW (SW)  
9 6:49   12608 CHAMPION DR SW  

10 6:50   CHAMPION DR SW & LAKEVIEW CT SW (SE)  
11 6:51   CHAMPION DR SW & FAIRWAY DR SW (S)  
12 6:53   SHORE VIEW DR SW & WOOD DR SW (E)  
13 6:54   11918 SHORE VIEW DR SW  
14 6:55   11818 SHORE VIEW DR SW  
15 6:55   SCOTT CREEK DR SW & SCOTLAC DR SW (SE)  
16 6:56   SCOTT CREEK DR SW & 114TH AVE SW (NW)  
17 6:58   2101 113TH AVE SW  
18 6:59   1322 113TH AVE SW  
19 7:03   516 101ST AVE SW  
20 7:04   1525 101ST AVE SW  
21 7:05   9841 CASE RD SW  
22 7:05   CASE RD SW & SWEETWATER LOOP SW (S)  
23 7:06   CASE RD SW @ TALL FIRS MAIN ENTRANCE  
24 7:20   Tumwater High School  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 10

25 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
26 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 133 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 58       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:15   Leave bus yard  
2 6:31   6741 128TH AVE SW  
3 6:34   Across Street from 13822 MIMA RD SW  
4 6:38   Turn Around @ Sportsmen's Club  
5 6:40   13011 MARKSMAN ST SW  
6 6:41   13225 MARKSMAN ST SW  
7 6:45   13340 MIMA RD SW  
8 6:46   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 127TH AVE SW (SE)  
9 6:46   12515 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  

10 6:47   12440 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
11 6:47   12441 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
12 6:48   12424 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
13 6:53   11542 WADDELL CREEK RD SW  
14 6:53   WADDELL CREEK RD SW & 114TH LN SW (SE)  
15 6:56   7935 105TH AVE SW  
16 6:56   7441 105TH AVE SW  
17 6:57   105TH AVE SW & EMILY LN SW  
18 6:58   105TH AVE SW & CRISTEN CT SW (S)  
19 6:59   105TH AVE SW & ZEPHYR LN SW (S)  
20 7:02   110TH AVE SW & CREEKWOOD DR SW (135 PM)  
21 7:20   Tumwater High School  
22 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
23 7:40   Return to bus yard  

        
Trip: 134 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 76       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:10   Leave bus yard  
2 6:25   12923 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
3 6:28   TURN AROUND @ BLACK RIVER BOAT LAUNCH  
4 6:30   14126 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
5 6:31   13648 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
6 6:34   133RD AVE SW & DEER CREEK LN SW  
7 6:35   5441 133RD AVE SW  
8 6:37   Turn Around @ End of 133RD AVE SW  
9 6:38   5060 133RD AVE SW  

10 6:39   5124 133RD AVE SW  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 11

11 6:40   5602 133RD AVE SW  
12 6:43   5649 140TH AVE SW  
13 6:44   5540 140TH AVE SW  
14 6:45   5202 140TH AVE SW  
15 6:46   4911 140TH AVE SW  
16 6:48   4211 140TH AVE SW  
17 6:50   13333 CASE RD SW  
18 6:52   4418 MAYTOWN RD SW  
19 6:55   12136 SHADOWBROOK DR SW  
20 6:56   Turn Around @ End of SHADOWBROOK DR SW  
21 6:59   5735 MAYTOWN RD SW  
22 7:00   MAYTOWN RD SW & BLOWERS ST SW (NE)  
23 7:01   LRE Bus Load Zone  
24 7:03   12202 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
25 7:05   11340 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
26 7:20   Tumwater High School  
27 7:35   Bush Middle School  

        
Trip: 135 AM THS-BMS    
Vehicle: 80       

STOP TIME   LOCATION    
1 6:15   SIGN ON  
2 6:30   Leave bus yard  
3 6:38   9443 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
4 6:38   9449 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
5 6:39   9921 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
6 6:39   10113 LITTLEROCK RD SW  
7 6:43   DELPHI RD SW & 103RD AVE SW (SE)  
8 6:46   6832 101ST AVE SW  
9 6:47   101ST AVE SW & DEMPSEY LN SW (NE)  

10 6:48   TURN AROUND @ 101ST AVE SW & JAYHAWK LN SW (NE)  
11 6:50   6941 101ST AVE SW  
12 6:51   6301 101ST AVE SW  
13 6:52   10601 DELPHI RD SW  
14 6:53   10905 DELPHI RD SW  
15 6:54   10921 DELPHI RD SW  
16 6:56   11645 ENDICOTT RD SW  
17 6:57   ENDICOTT RD SW & 118TH AVE SW  
18 6:59   6307 123RD AVE SW  
19 7:00   123RD AVE SW & LAFRANCE RD SW  
20 7:20   Tumwater High School  
21 7:35   Release @ Bush Middle School  
22 7:40   Return to bus yard  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 12

   


